
71 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 270 0 0 0 11
72 Hendrick Motorsports 5 256 -14 14 1 83
73 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 252 -18 4 2 111
74 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 236 -34 16 0 22
75 Team Penske 12 229 -41 7 0 11
76 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 219 -51 10 1 72
77 Hendrick Motorsports 24 215 -55 4 2 100
78 Hendrick Motorsports 9 209 -61 6 0 11
79 Trackhouse Racing 1 207 -63 2 0 00
710 23XI Racing 45 199 -71 8 0 11
711 Hendrick Motorsports 48 193 -77 6 0 00
712 RFK Racing 17 185 -85 8 0 00
713 Richard Childress Racing 8 167 -103 18 0 00
714 23XI Racing 23 165 -105 2 0 00
715 Trackhouse Racing 99 163 -107 2 1 50
716 RFK Racing 6 163 -107 0 0 00
717 Legacy Motor Club 42 156 -114 7 0 00
718 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 150 -120 6 0 00
719 Team Penske 22 149 -121 1 0 00
720 Team Penske 2 133 -137 16 0 11
721 Front Row Motorsports 34 130 -140 3 0 11
722 Legacy Motor Club 43 129 -141 1 0 00
723 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 114 -156 15 0 00
724 Spire Motorsports 77 105 -165 9 0 00
725 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 102 -168 3 0 00
726 Front Row Motorsports 38 102 -168 0 0 00
727 Spire Motorsports 7 100 -170 2 0 00
728 Richard Childress Racing 3 90 -180 10 0 00
729 Kaulig Racing 31 86 -184 4 0 00
730 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 84 -186 2 0 00
731 Kaulig Racing 16 84 -186 0 0 00
732 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 84 -186 0 0 00
733 Rick Ware Racing 15 83 -187 1 0 00
734 Rick Ware Racing 51 78 -192 5 0 00
735 Wood Brothers Racing 21 68 -202 10 0 00
736 Spire Motorsports 71 61 -209 7 0 00
137 Kaulig Racing 13 31 -239 30 0 00
138 RFK Racing 60 17 -253 14 0 00
239 Live Fast Motorsports 78 13 -257 4 0 00
140 Beard Motorsports 62 10 -260 3 0 00
141 Legacy Motor Club 84 9 -261 1 0 00
142 23XI Racing 150 8 -262 1 0 00
243 NY Racing Team 44 3 -267 5 0 00
144 Power Source 66 1 -269 2 0 00
145 Front Row Motorsports 36 1 -269 0 0 00
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